RTD SENSOR
INTRODUCTION
This data sheet is intended to be a complete reference and  guide for radix
resistance temperature detector (RTD) assemblies and accessories. It also
includes information for ordering sensors, terminal heads, process connections
and thermowells as complete assemblies
Assemblies  are  available  with a  standard  measuring range  from
+400°C with an option of an extended range capability from  -196°C to +600°C

Type of terminal
Model
How To Order
D
SL
24mm
8mm
D = 3 / 5 / 6 / 8mm
24mm
X
d
SL
D
D = 5 / 6 / 8 / 10mm
d = 3 / 5 / 6 / 8mm
MODEL RE10S
MODEL RE20S
** For model RE11S, specify “D” & “d” while ordering
Abbreviations : D - Sheath Dia, SL - Sheath Length, LE - Lag Extension
USE SUFFIX “D” IN PLACE OF “S” FOR DUAL ELEMENT
Optional Accessories * : Cable glands, Head mounted transmitters, cables etc. Specify separately
Eg. 6mm sheath & 8mm tip should be mentioned as 68
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
?Non-bendable sheath
?-50 to 250°C range
?Standard lengths are 150, 300, 450mm & 600mm. Longer
assemblies not recommended
?Termination : Aluminium head with threaded cap and chain
CONVENTIONAL ASSEMBLIES
Abbreviations : D - Sheath Dia, SL - Sheath Length, LE - Lag Extension
?Elements are terminated in to nickel plated brass terminals
mounted on high purity ceramic terminal block
?Different types of terminal heads are available
?PG13.5 (F) single cable entry. Dual entries & glands are optional
RTD SENSOR
WITH TERMINAL HEAD
SL
D
D
SL
LE SL
D
SL
D
MODEL   RH 00 S
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
MODEL   RH 04 S
F
IX
E
D
 F
IT
T
IN
G
MODEL   RH 02 S
F
IX

G
USE SUFFIX “D” IN PLACE OF “S” FOR DUAL ELEMENT
How to order
RH 40S 2A3 AN120 60 300 CW1 - -
Optional Accessories *
Sheath Dia (two digits)
Process Connection (Tables PC1 & PC2)
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Sheath Length in mm
Optional Accessories * : Cable glands, Head mounted transmitters, cables etc. Specify separately
MODEL   RH 11 S
D
IS
T
A
N
C
E
 P
IE
C
E
MODEL   RH 08 S
A
D
J
 F
L
A
N
G
E
LE SL
D
SL
SL
D
MODEL   RH 12 S
F
IX
E
D
 F
IT
T
IN
G
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
HA
C
A
D
MODEL   RH 90 S
A
N
G
U
L
A
R
D
SL
MODEL   RF 00 S
WITH FLAMEPROOF HEAD
ANGULAR CONSTRUCTION
CONVENTIONAL ASSEMBLIESRTD SENSOR
How to order
RH 90S 2A3 AN120 60 300 300W1 - -
Optional Accessories *
Sheath Dia
Process Connection on cold arm
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
C
Sheath Length (HA) in mm
Sheath Length (CA) in mm
X
How to order
RF 00S 2A3 AN120 60 300 CF1 - -
Optional Accessories *
Sheath Dia
Process Connection (Tables Pc1 & PC2)
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Sheath Length in mm
Abbreviations : D - Sheath Dia, SL - Sheath Length, LE - Lag Extension
USE SUFFIX “D” IN PLACE OF “S” FOR DUAL ELEMENT
Optional Accessories * : Cable glands, Head mounted transmitters, cables etc. Specify separately
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
?For flowing non-corrosive air (Indoor only)
?Perforated tip and thin film element for fast response
?8mm dia as standard
?Refer Table INDxxx for process connection
?Type W1 head
?Upto 400°C
FOR AIR & GAS
CONVENTIONAL ASSEMBLIESRTD SENSOR
MODEL   RH 10 S
How to order
RH 10S 2A3 AN120 80 300 CW1 - -
Optional Accessories *
Sheath Dia
Process Connection
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Sheath Length in mm
SL
D
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
FOR ACIDS AND ALKALIES
?For directly immersing in acids and alkalies
?Upto 150 deg.C
?PTFE jacketed cable
?TEFLON insulated tip
MODEL   RT 470 S
Abbreviations : D - Sheath Dia, SL - Sheath Length, LE - Lag Extension
Optional Accessories * : 3 Pin Connectors, Field Mounted Transmitters etc. Specify separately
MODEL   RT 470 D for dual element
How to order
RT 470S 30002A3 -
Optional Accessories *
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Model
X
Cable Length in mm
SPECIAL ASSEMBLIESRTD SENSOR
-
?  Type of RTD
?  Accuracy
?  No. of Elements
?  Cable Length
Options
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
How to order
?Teflon ( PTFE) coated SS316 sheath protects the sheath from
acids and alkalies
?Standard thickness, 0.5mm
?Up to 200°C
?Available up to 1000mm length
?6 mm standard diameter
?Titanium sheath in 8/10mm dia for longer life
?Plastic terminal head
?Stainless steel heads and polyamide cable glands optional
?Angular assemblies available
SL
D
MODEL   RH 272 S
F
IX
E
D
 F
IT
T
IN
G
SL
D
MODEL   RH 270 S
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
FOR ACIDS AND ALKALIESRTD SENSOR
WITH TEFLON COATED SHEATH
RH270S 2A3 XXX 60 300 CP - -
Optional Accessories *
Sheath Dia
Process Connection**
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Sheath Length in mm
How to order
RH370S 2A3 AN120 60 300P - -
Optional Accessories *
Sheath Dia
Process Connection (Tables PC1 & PC2)
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
X
Sheath Length in mm
WITH TITANIUM SHEATH
MODEL   RH 370 S
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
SL
D
?Up to 200°C
?Available up to 1000mm length
?6, 8 & 10mm diameters
?Teflon coating on Titanium ensures longer life
?Plastic terminal head
?Stainless steel heads optional
?Angular assemblies available
Abbreviations : D - Sheath Dia, SL - Sheath Length, LE - Lag Extension
USE SUFFIX “D” IN PLACE OF “S” FOR DUAL ELEMENT
Optional Accessories * : Cable glands, Head mounted transmitters, cables etc. Specify separately
** Only with fixed fittings
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RTD SENSOR
D1
IL
D2
LE
D
LE IL
?Tri-Clovers made of SS316L
?Ss316 for other process connections
?-50 to 250°C range, other ranges available
?Termination : Aluminium head with threaded cap and chain
WITH TERMINAL HEAD
WITH SANITARY FITTINGS
Used in food, dairy, beverage, pharmaceutical and chemical processes
where contamination cleanliness os of great concern. The sketches
provided are for reference purpose only to help in the selection of the
correct fitting style for new or replacement sensor assemblies
MODEL RH600S
MODEL RH610S
LE
D
IL
MODEL RH610S
How to order
RH 600S 2A3 AN120 60 300 CW1 - -
Optional Accessories *
Sheath Dia (two digits)
Process Connection
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Immersion Length in mm
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : D - Diameter, SL - Sheath Length, IL - Immersion length, LE - Lag extension
Lag Extension in mm
50
?Weatherproof
?Polyamide
?PG 9, PG 13.5,.....
?½”BSP & ½”NPT threads also
PG TABLE IND 8
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
FOR PHARMA INDUSTRY
Material : Aluminium
Colours : Silver
Order Code : W6
Material : SS304
Order Code : S1
66mm
33.5mm
6
3
m
m
4
6
.5
 m
m
40 mm
12
43
6
TC
SS
Head (S1)
IL
MODEL RH620S
37mm
9
3
m
m
85mm
Material : Aluminium
Colour : Silver
Order Code : W3
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
 RTDS FOR AUTOCLAVE
RTD SENSOR
DHS
Autoclave RTDs
MODEL   RT 300S
SL
D

Sheath Length*
Cable length (mtrs)
How to order
Integral cable makes the assembly lighter and easy to install
?
?Standard models for -50 to 250°C range. Other ranges available
?SS316 sheath. SS316L optional
?PTFE insulated and jacketed cables. Stainless steel overbraided cables
available
Easy to use models
MODEL   RT 300S
D
HA
CA
CL
SL
CL
SL
D
CL
SL
D
CL
SL
D
CL
MODEL   RT 302S
MODEL   RT 303S
MODEL   RT 306S
MODEL   RT 310S
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
TYPE
SS304
SS316
BRASS
SHEATH MATERIALS
CODE
A
C
O
TABLE R2
TYPE
CLASS A
CLASS B
1/3 DIN
ACCURACY
CODE
1
2
3
TABLE R3
T
TS
F
FS
PTFE INDIVIDUAL & OVERALL
GLASS FIBRE INDIVIDUAL & OVERALL
PTFE INDIVIDUAL & OVERALL WITH SS BRAIDING
GLASS FIBRE INDIVIDUAL & OVERALL WITH SS BRAIDING
CABLE INSULATION TABLE R4
* Specify HA & CA lengths for model RT310S (600mm max)
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
60 F
Abbreviations : D - Sheath Dia, SL - Sheath Length, CL - Cable length
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
BAYONET RTD ASSEMBLIES, FIXED LENGTH
STANDARD BAYONET ADAPTORS
CODE LENGTHTHREAD NO OF PINS
15
15

Bayonet cap type
Accuracy
How To Order
Model
Tip dia mm
15
Cable length mm
T
STANDARD BAYONET CAPS
ORDER CODE ID (MM) NO OF SLOTS
12O1 12 ONE
ADAPTORS
Model RB1S
Model RB2S
CL
5
TL
CL
5
TL
5 15
DIA
SPRING
6.5 45
LENGTHDIA
TIP
LENGTH
1
/4
”
B
S
P
1
/8
”
B
S
P
OW380
OW120
OBP180
OM10-1.5
MATL
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
RTD SENSOR PLASTICS
?
?Standard range -50 to 250°C. Other ranges available
?SS316 sheath
?PTFE insulated and jacketed cables. Stainless steel overbraided cables
available
?Supplied with 1 meter cable or in multiples thereof
?Bayonet caps and fitting made of plated brass. SS304 caps and fitting
available
Commonly used model
Adaptor
Type of RTD
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : CL : Cable length, TL : Tip length
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
BAYONET THERMOCOUPLE ASSEMBLIES, ADJUSTABLE LENGTH
TIP DIA/ LENGTH, SPRING DIA/ LENGTH & TEMPERATURE RATING
SH DIA SH LENGTH
6 150 250
STANDARD BAYONET CAPS
ORDER CODE ID (MM) NO OF SLOTS
15O1 15 ONE
SPRING LENGTH

Bayonet cap type
Accuracy
How To Order
Model
Sheath dia in mm
15
Cable length mm
Adaptor
Type of RTD
T
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : D - Sheath Dia, SL - Sheath Length, CL - Cable length
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RTD SENSOR AIR TEMPERATURE
MODEL RR-1S
?ABS housing
?6mm sheath diameter
?-20 to 65 deg.C
?Temperature transmitter and cable optional
?Specify model and sheath length while ordering
FOR ROOM TEMPERATURE
MODEL RR-2S
?ABS housing
?8mm sheath diameter
?-20 to 65 deg.C
?Temperature transmitter and cable optional
?Specify model and sheath length while ordering
FOR OUTDOOR TEMPERATURE
8
80 SL
8
SL
80
?ABS housing
?8mm sheath diameter
?-20 to 65 deg.C
?Temperature transmitter and cable optional
?Specify model and sheath length while ordering
FOR DUCT TEMPERATURE MODEL RD-1S
?ABS housing
?8mm sheath diameter
?-20 to 65 deg.C
?Temperature transmitter and cable optional
?Specify model and sheath length while ordering
MODEL RD-1S
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : SL - Sheath Length
RTD SENSOR AIR TEMPERATURE
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RTD SENSOR
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : SL - Sheath Length
RTD SENSOR HVAC
?ABS housing
?6mm sheath diameter
?-20 to 65 deg.C Temperature Range
?SS 316 wetted parts
?3-Wire Pt100 Class A Element Standard
?Standard Housing Sizes (mm) : 82(L) x 80(W) x 55(H) &
58(L) x 64(W) x 35(H)
?Cable Gland : PG9 for bigger & Pg7 for smaller housing
?100mm length standard
FOR OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS
MODEL RO-2S
MODEL RO-1S
?Process Connection
?Terminal Head

Process Connection
Accuracy
How To Order
Model
Sheath dia in mm
100
Cable length mm
Housing size
Type of RTD
TSi
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specifiedReplace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RTD SENSOR AIR TEMPERATURE
?Cast aluminium housing
?8mm sheath diameter
?-50 to 100 deg.C
?Temperature transmitter and cable optional
?Specify model and sheath length while ordering
FOR ROOM TEMPERATURE
MODEL RR-3S
55
56
84
70
20
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : SL - Sheath Length
Specify model and SL while ordering
84
56
70
SL
?Cast aluminium housing
?20mm dia anodized aluminium sheath
?Fins for fast sensing
?-20 to 100 deg.C
?Temperature transmitter and cable optional
?Specify model and sheath length while ordering
FOR OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS
MODEL RR-4S
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
L l d
D
CUSTOM MADE ASSEMBLIESRTD SENSOR
GODET RTD FOR TEXTILE INDUSTRY
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RTD SENSOR AUTOMOBILE
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : SL - Sheath Length
?Flexible steel spring ensures easy insertion
?”O” rings prevent leakage of fluid while in use
?-20 to 200 deg.C range
?PTFE insulated cable as standard
?Specify model and cable length while ordering
DIPSTICK RTD FOR OIL TEMPERATURE MEASUREMENT
MODEL RD 10 S
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RTD SENSOR
?
?Standard models for -50 to 250°C range. Other ranges available
?Brass, SS304 & SS316 sheath materials
?PTFE insulated and jacketed cables
?Supplied with 1 meter cable or in multiples thereof
?
Easy to use models
SA-2D for double element
SO-3D for double element

RTD SENSOR
SLOT RTDS
How To Order
STD LENGTHS
RS100S A3 SR100-
Cable length in mtrs
Pt 100, 3 wire as per IEC 751
Model
MODEL RS 100 S
Length (Code)
1
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
?Flexible sheath
?-50 to 400°C range
?Lengths upto 50 meters***
?Termination : Aluminium head with threaded cap and chain
?Different types of terminal heads are available
?PG13.5 (F) single cable entry. Dual entries & glands are optional
MINERAL INSULATED ASSEMBLIES
Abbreviations : D - Sheath Dia, SL - Sheath Length, LE - Lag Extension, PCL - Process connection length
?SS316 sheath material
?Elements are terminated in to nickel plated brass terminals
mounted on high purity ceramic terminal block mounted on
spring loaded stainless steel disc
?Spring loading protects ceramic terminal block from damage due
to impact and vibrations. It ensures proper contact at the hot end
RTD SENSOR
WITH TERMINAL HEAD
MODEL   RH 500 S
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
MODEL   RH 502 S
H
E
X
 N
IP
P
L
E
MODEL   RH 503 S
R
O
U
N
D
 N
IP
P
L
E
MODEL   RH 56 S
A
D
J
.
F
IT
T
IN
G
Use suffix “D” in place of “S” for dual element
How to order
RH502S 2A3 AN120 60 300 CW1 - -
Optional Accessories *
Sheath Dia
Process Connection
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Sheath Length in mm
Optional Accessories * : Cable glands, Head mounted transmitters, cables etc. Specify separately
MODEL   RH 505 S
D
IS
T
A
N
C
E
 P
IE
C
E
MODEL   RH 505 S
N
U
N
 A
S
S
E
M
B
L
Y
**
LE SL
SL
D D
SL
SL
D
PCL
D
SL
PCL
SL
D
** Nipple-Union-Nipple assembly
*** Check suitability of instrument
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RTD SENSOR
MI RTDs terminated into Flameproof head suitable for using in hazardous
areas
Standard Flame Proof heads are certified for using in gas groups I, IIA & IIB
Assemblies for gas group IIC (Hydrogen) are also available
Heads made of die cast aluminium. SS304, SS316 and Cast Iron heads
optional
FLAME PROOF / EXPLOSION PROOF ASSEMBLIES
MODEL   FH  502 SWITH HEX NIPPLE FH 502 D for double element
Same as model RH 502 S but with flameproof head for gas
groups I, IIA & IIB
FH 552 S for gas group IIC
SL
D
How To Order
MINERAL INSULATED ASSEMBLIES
FH502S 2A3 AN120 60 300 CW1 - -
Optional Accessories *
Sheath Dia
Process Connection
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Sheath Length in mm
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
COLD END TERMINATION STYLES
BARE LEADS
CODE BR
PIN TYPE
CODE PN
FORK TYPE LUGS
CODE FR
RING TYPE LUGS
CODE RG
FLAT LUGS
CODE FL
INSULATION
T     PTFE INDIVIDUAL & OVERALL
TS   PTFE INDIVIDUAL & OVERALL WITH SS BRAIDING
FS   GLASS FIBRE INDIVIDUAL & OVERALL WITH SS BRAIDING
TRANSITION JOINT RTDS
MODEL   RT 210 S
?
?
?
?
100. 150 & 300mm long sheaths as standard
Standard cable length : 1 meter
PTFE taped, colour coded cable as standard
Fibreglass insulated, SS overbraided cable available
?
?
?
?
Stainless steel transition joint cap crimped to the sheath
Spring provided to protect cable from extensive bending
Cables terminated in to fork type lugs as standard
Refer “ ” for other terminationsCable termination styles
SL
D
CL
SL
D
CL
CL
SL
D
RTD SENSOR MINERAL INSULATED ASSEMBLIES
MODEL   RT 220 S
MODEL   RT 230 S
RT220S 2A3 ABP120 300 C-
Cable insulation
Sheath Dia (Two digits)

Sheath Length*
Cable length (mtrs)
How to order
60 F
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specifiedReplace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
C5
Cable termination style
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RTD SENSOR
?Laboratory applications
?With miniature 3 pin plug and socket
?Mineral Insulated construction
?3mm, 5mm and 6mm diameters
?-50 to 400 deg.C range
?Socket is supplied alongwith plug and vice versa
?
QUICK DISCONNECT RTDS
SL
D
SL
D
WITH MINIATURE PLUG
WITH MINIATURE SOCKET
RQ210S 2 AN140 30 300A3 -
Sheath length in mm
Process Connection
Accuracy
How To Order
Type of RTD
Model
Sheath dia in mm
X
Optional accessories*
RQ 210S
RQ 215S
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : D - Diameter, SL - Sheath Length
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RTD SENSOR
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : D - Diameter, SL - Sheath Length
WITH PROTECTION TUBE
ASSEMBLY
U
D
PC
Cable Gland
PROTECTION TUBE
U
D
PC
RTD
6mm
Head
RP 102S WITH WELDED FITTING
How to order
RP 102S 2A3 ABP12 90 300 CW15 - -
Optional Accessories *
Process Connection
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Immersion Length in mm
OD of protection tube
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RP 108S WITH WELDED FLANGE
PROTECTION TUBEASSEMBLY
B
U
E
FLANGE
D
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : D - Diameter, SL - Sheath Length
RTD SENSOR WITH PROTECTION TUBE
How to order
RP 108S 2A3 25A150 120 300 CW15 - -
Optional Accessories *
Process Connection
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Immersion Length in mm
OD of protection tube
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RTD SENSOR
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : D - Diameter, SL - Sheath Length
WITH PROTECTION TUBE
RP 104S WITH WELDED FITTING
WP Head
Cable Gland
ASSEMBLY ELEMENT PROTECTION TUBE
U
dD
PCL
How to order
RP 102S 2A3 ABP12 90 200 CW15 - -
Optional Accessories *
Process Connection
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Immersion Length in mm
OD of protection tube
300-
Length below head in mm
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
RP 118S WITH TRICLOVER
Cable Gland
WP Head
Triclover
ASSEMBLY
d
ELEMENTPROTECTION TUBE
U
D
B
L
How to order
RP 108S 2A3 25A150 120 300 CW15 - -
Optional Accessories *
Process Connection
Accuracy
Type of RTD
Type of Head
Model
Sheath Material
X
Immersion Length in mm
OD of protection tube
RTD SENSOR WITH PROTECTION TUBE
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : D - Diameter, SL - Sheath Length
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
100
4
4
4
4
100
ASSEMBLY TEE JOINT
CLAMP, SS304
RTD SENSOR
6
5
1
5
6 dia
3 dia
1" Triclover
1" Triclover
WP Head
Clamp
9
6
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise specified
Replace Suffix “S” with “D” for dual element
Abbreviations : D - Diameter, SL - Sheath Length
RTD SENSOR FOR PIPE LINES
2
0
2
5
.7
7
0
.7
1
5
4
5
2
5 3
0
.712.7
12.7
6
3
0.5" TC
0.5" TC
SS 316L sheath
9.5
Tel : + 91 22 42537777 · Fax : + 91 22 42537700
Email : sensors@radix.co.in  ·  www.radix.co.in
25
2
5 3 dia, SS316L